Schausen No. B   1 (2010) Comm No. E (1 (2010) Comm No. E (1 (2010) Comm No. E (20				Lewis Contractors, Inc. P.O. Box 1623 Bertram, Texas 78605			Jerkon Enteprise, L.P. 8939 Four Whish Jr. Supe 235 Sm Antonio, Texas 78739			Gin Spen, Inc. 780 Kennedak Pky, Texas 70060			Dur-Mor Interprises Inc. 7026 Gissons Rd. San Antenb., Texas 78251			Peaulo Convention O. 70.51 Peactore Scheret, Texas 78 154			Wiking Corporation 2665 Walsh Rd. San Artenso, Tecas 78224			Hollenan Corposition 13730H 10 East Converse, Teas 78 109			Páce Construcion Lei. 2701 E. Hwy.550 Big. Spring., Toxas 7972.1			Ltd 9862 Lorene #200 San Antonio, Texas 78216		- 1	7580 Grissom Rd San Antonio, Texas 78251		Ponto Sandbasting & Coating.			
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price			Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total U	init Price		otal T	Init Price		Total	Unit Price		Total I	Unit Price	т.	Total t	Unit Price	т.	otal
	•																																			
107	34	CY	Embankment	\$10.00		\$340.00	\$30.00		\$1,020.00	\$30.00		\$1,020.00	\$15.00		\$510.00	\$8.00		\$272.00	\$58.00		\$1,972.00	\$56.00		\$1,904.00	\$11.00		\$374.00	\$1.00		\$34.00	\$60.00		\$2,040.00	\$10.00		\$340.00
306.1	311	CY	Structural Excavation	\$20.00	] [	\$6,220.00	\$23.00		\$7,153.00	\$30.00		\$9,330.00	\$10.00		\$3,110.00	\$10.00		\$3,110.00	\$68.00		\$21,148.00	\$5.00		\$1,555.00	\$11.00		\$3,421.00	\$1.00		\$311.00	\$30.00		\$9,330.00	\$24.00		\$7,464.00
410.2	120	CY	Gravel Subgrade Filler	\$16.00	1 [	\$1,920.00	\$45.00		\$5,400.00	\$45.00		\$5,400.00	\$14.50		\$1,740.00	\$30.00		\$3,600.00	\$40.00		\$4,800.00	\$14.00		\$1,680.00	\$107.00		\$12,840.00	\$15.00		\$1,800.00	\$30.00		\$3,600.00	\$18.00	L	\$2,160.00
503.5	325	SY	Gravel Driveway	\$18.00	1 [	\$5,850.00	\$13.00		\$4,225.00	\$10.00		\$3,250.00	\$12.75		\$4,143.75	\$6.00		\$1,950.00	\$9.00		\$2,925.00	\$20.00		\$6,500.00	\$38.00		\$12,350.00	\$10.00		\$3,250.00	\$30.00		\$9,750.00	\$20.00	L	\$6,500.00
507.2A	321	LF	Temporary Chain Link Fence (6 Ft High)	\$25.00	1 [	\$8,025.00	\$5.00		\$1,605.00	\$6.00		\$1,926.00	\$12.00		\$3,852.00	\$5.00		\$1,605.00	\$10.00		\$3,210.00	\$7.00		\$2,247.00	\$11.00		\$3,531.00	\$10.00		\$3,210.00	\$40.00		\$12,840.00	\$10.00	L	\$3,210.00
515.1	35	CY	Topsoil	\$22.00	ļ ļ	\$770.00	\$40.00		\$1,400.00	\$40.00		\$1,400.00	\$25.00		\$875.00	\$30.00	ļ [	\$1,050.00	\$48.00		\$1,680.00	\$60.00	L	\$2,100.00	\$52.00	L	\$1,820.00	\$20.00	L	\$700.00	\$30.00	L	\$1,050.00	\$30.00	L	\$1,050.00
516.1	209	SY	Bermuda Sodding	\$12.00	1 1	\$2,508.00	\$5.50		\$1,149.50	\$6.00		\$1,254.00	\$4.50		\$940.50	\$8.00	ļ .	\$1,672.00	\$10.00		\$2,090.00	\$4.00		\$836.00	\$26.00	L	\$5,434.00	\$4.00	L	\$836.00	\$20.00		\$4,180.00	\$10.00	L	\$2,090.00
525.1	210	LF	Low Profile Concrete Traffic Barrier	\$50.00	1 1	\$10,500.00	\$63.00	] [	\$13,230.00	\$100.00	ļ	\$21,000.00	\$35.00		\$7,350.00	\$55.00	ļ ļ	\$11,550.00	\$85.00		\$17,850.00	\$53.00		\$11,130.00	\$53.00		\$11,130.00	\$5.00		\$1,050.00	\$50.00		\$10,500.00	\$100.00	L	\$21,000.00
530.1	1	LS	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Haandling	\$5,000.00	ļ ļ	\$5,000.00	\$6,500.00		\$6,500.00	\$10,000.00	ļ	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00		\$7,500.00	\$6,000.00	↓ ↓	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00		\$6,000.00	\$2,400.00	L	\$2,400.00	\$5,200.00	-	\$5,200.00	\$5,000.00	-	\$5,000.00	\$24,000.00	L	\$24,000.00	\$30,000.00	L	\$30,000.00
530.1A	1	LS	TxDOT Coordination Trench Excavation Safety	\$1,000.00	ļ ļ	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00		\$1,100.00	\$7,500.00		\$7,500.00	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00	\$100.00	<b>↓</b>	\$100.00	\$1,200.00		\$1,200.00	\$2,800.00	-	\$2,800.00	\$5,200.00	-	\$5,200.00	\$1.00	-	\$1.00	\$8,000.00	-	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	L	\$10,000.00
550.1	296	LF	Protection	\$5.00	ļ ļ	\$1,480.00	\$5.00		\$1,480.00	\$10.00		\$2,960.00	\$10.50		\$3,108.00	\$2.00	<b>↓</b>	\$592.00	\$50.00		\$14,800.00	\$6.00	-	\$1,776.00	\$6.00	-	\$1,776.00	\$0.01	-	\$2.96	\$10.00	-	\$2,960.00	\$10.00	L	\$2,960.00
551.1	- 1	LS	Temporary Special Shoring Stormwater Pollution Prevention	\$2,000.00	<b>∤</b> ∤	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$22,500.00	ŀ	\$22,500.00	\$12,100.00		\$12,100.00	\$10,000.00	<b>∤</b> ⊦	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$24,400.00		\$24,400.00	\$2,700.00	-	\$2,700.00	\$1.00	-	\$1.00	\$24,000.00		\$24,000.00	\$200,000.00		\$200,000.00
553	- 1	LS	Plan Load Bearing T-Base Manhole-48	\$8,000.00	<b>∤</b> ∤	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$4,500.00	ŀ	\$4,500.00	\$5,750.00		\$5,750.00	\$1,000.00	<b>∤</b> ⊦	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00	\$2,200.00		\$2,200.00	\$525.00	-	\$525.00	\$2,000.00	-	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00
560	2	EA	Inch x 48 Inch x 48 Inch Riser	\$14,000.00	ļ ļ	\$28,000.00	\$17,000.00		\$34,000.00	\$27,100.00		\$\$4,200.00	\$33,350.00		\$66,700.00	\$20,000.00	<b>↓</b>	\$40,000.00	\$16,500.00		\$33,000.00	\$23,800.00	-	\$47,600.00	\$26,500.00	-	\$53,000.00	\$16,000.00	-	\$32,000.00	\$48,000.00	-	\$96,000.00	\$25,000.00	L	\$50,000.00
818	22	LF	6 Inch Di Pipe (Restrained)	\$120.00		\$2,640.00	\$70.00		\$1,540.00	\$191.00	ļ	\$4,202.00	\$97.50		\$2,145.00	\$70.00	ļ ļ	\$1,540.00	\$87.50		\$1,925.00	\$83.00	-	\$1,826.00	\$53.00	ļ.	\$1,166.00	\$23.00	ļ.	\$506.00	\$100.00	-	\$2,200.00	\$100.00	F	\$2,200.00
818	44	LF	12 Inch Di Pipe (Restrained)	\$140.00	وي	\$6,160.00	\$90.00		\$3,960.00	\$164.00	ē,	\$7,216.00	\$126.00		\$5,544.00	\$115.00	روا	\$5,060.00	\$100.00	ē	\$4,400.00	\$85.00	وي	\$3,740.00	\$64.00	رو	\$2,816.00	\$40.00	رو	\$1,760.00	\$140.00	يوي	\$6,160.00	\$150.00	وي	\$6,600.00
828	- 1	EA	6 Inch Gate Valve Ductile Iron Fittings, All Sizes All	\$1,000.00	ag	\$1,000.00	\$1,600.00	ag	\$1,600.00	\$1,100.00	ag	\$1,100.00	\$825.00	ag	\$825.00	\$1,100.00	ag	\$1,100.00	\$1,600.00	1g	\$1,600.00	\$940.00	ag	\$940.00	\$870.00	50	\$870.00	\$800.00	50	\$800.00	\$800.00	<u> </u>	\$800.00	\$1,500.00	50	\$1,500.00
836	- 1	TON	Types	\$6,000.00	+	\$5,700.00	\$4,500.00	+	\$4,275.00	\$2,020.00	+	\$1,919.00	\$4,500.00	+	\$4,275.00	\$2,000.00	+	\$1,900.00	\$4,152.63	ίtε	\$3,945.00	\$4,000.00	<b>→</b>	\$3,800.00	\$6,527.00	=======================================	\$6,200.65	\$1,000.00	ta	\$950.00	\$5,000.00	¥≟⊦	\$4,750.00	\$10,000.00	<del>1</del> 2	\$9,500.00
840	2	EA	12" Water Tie-In 48 Inch FRP SN 72 Gravity Sewer	\$4,000.00	e.	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	ä	\$6,000.00	\$1,900.00	E.	\$3,800.00	\$2,500.00	-	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	en	\$4,000.00	\$1,443.00	÷n	\$2,886.00	\$2,600.00	en	\$5,200.00	\$5,439.00	E.	\$10,878.00	\$300.00	r.	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	뛾	\$12,000.00	\$3,600.00	۲	\$7,200.00
848	100	LF	Line (6 Inch -10 Inch) Open Cut	\$550.00	ິວ	\$55,000.00	\$440.00	3	\$44,000.00	\$270.00	3	\$27,000.00	\$295.00	CE	\$29,500.00	\$650.00	ິວ	\$65,000.00	\$556.63	CE	\$55,663.00		ວ ⊦	\$43,000.00	\$525.00	3	\$52,500.00	\$1,720.00	3	\$172,000.00	\$800.00	ອ⊦	\$80,000.00	\$500.00	ອ∟	\$50,000.00
848.1	230	LF	Sewer Main Cleaning - Mechanical	\$45.00	er	\$10.350.00	\$35.00	Ä	\$8.050.00	\$100.00	<u>i</u>	\$23,000.00	\$10.00	ï	\$2,300.00	\$40.00	1	\$9,200.00	\$35.00	ï	\$8,050.00	\$127.00	<u>+</u>	\$29.210.00	\$210.00	<u>.</u>	\$48,300.00	\$35.00	<u>+</u>	\$8,050.00	\$120.00	<u> </u>	\$27.600.00	\$100.00	<u> </u>	\$23,000.00
856.1	120	LF	Jack and Bore (60 Inch)	\$670.00	Pe	\$80,400.00	\$600.00	Pe	\$72,000.00	\$685.00	۳	\$82,200.00	\$620.00	Per	\$74,400.00	\$700.00	Per	\$84,000.00	\$800.00	Pe	\$96,000.00	\$659.00	Per	\$79,080.00	\$790.00	اکھ	\$94,800.00	\$1,960.00	Per	\$235,200.00	\$880.00	∟ٽے	\$105,600.00	\$1,200.00	∟ٽھ	\$144,000.00
856.2	120	LF	Sanitary Sewer Line (Slipline Carrier Pipe)	\$300.00	_	\$36,000.00	\$320.00		\$38,400.00	\$300.00	_	\$36,000.00	\$221.00		\$26,520.00	\$225.00	_	\$27,000.00	\$668.00	_	\$80,160.00	\$403.00	┛╻	\$48,360.00	\$543.00	_	\$65,160.00	\$178.00	_	\$21,360.00	\$360.00		\$43,200.00	\$350.00		\$42,000.00

Decision   Decision			į	Lewis Contractors, Inc. P.O. Box 1623 Bertram, Texas 78605			kerdon Enterprise, L. P. 8930 Four Winds Dr. Suite 235 San Artronio, Texas 787 39		Gin Span, Inc. 780 Kendale Pky. Kemedale Pky. Texas 76060		Dur Mor Emerpées Inc. 7026 Grison Bd. San Atrono, Tous 78231			Pesado Osimution Co. 7054 Papezone Scheret, Texa 78154			Wiking Corporation 2655 Wakh Rd. San Antono, Texas 78224	Hollonan Corporation 137301H 10 East		Price Construction Ltd. 2701 E. Hwy 3.50 Big Spring, Texas 7972.1		\$1 Tonic Commensation of These	San Artenio, Texas 78216		Pipelayers, Inc. 7580 Grissom Rd San Antonio, Texas 78251		December Consultation In Constitue	Inc. 94.56 South Presa San Antonio, Texas 782.23			
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price			Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	e Total	Un	it Price	Tee	tal I	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	т	Total 1	Unit Price	Total	
856.3	120	LF	60 Inch Steel Casing For Slipline, 3/4 Inch Thickness Installation	\$450.00		\$54,000.00	\$440.00	\$52,80	).00 SS1	514.00 Si	61,680.00	\$440.00		\$52,800.00	\$450.00	\$\$4,000.00	\$460.00	\$55,200.0	\$495.00	\$59,400.00	\$430.00		\$51,600.00	\$358.00	\$42,960.00	\$440.00		\$52,800.00	\$500.00	\$60,0	3,000.00
856.3	20	LF	24 Inch Steel Casing-0.50 Inch Thickness	\$150.00		\$3,000.00	\$170.00	\$3,40	0.00 \$30	900.00	\$6,000.00	\$170.00		\$3,400.00	\$115.00	\$2,300.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.0	\$142.00	\$2,840.00	\$215.00		\$4,300.00	\$107.00	\$2,140.00	\$360.00		\$7,200.00	\$120.00	\$2,/	2,400.00
858	15	CY	Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles and Collars	\$175.00		\$2,625.00	\$420.00	\$6,30	0.00 \$45	150.00	\$6,750.00	\$120.00		\$1,800.00	\$125.00	\$1,875.00	\$650.00	\$9,750.0	\$114.00	\$1,710.00	\$326.00		\$4,890.00	\$75.00	\$1,125.00	\$300.00		\$4,500.00	\$350.00	\$5.3	5,250.00
864	1	LS	Bypass Pumping	\$120,000.00		\$120,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,00	0.00 \$194,50	500.00 \$19	94,500.00	\$316,000.00		\$316,000.00	\$348,286.00	\$348,286.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.0	\$309,200.00	\$309,200.00	\$271,938.00		\$271,938.00	\$294,000.00	\$294,000.00	\$240,000.00		\$240,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,0	0,000.00
866A	230	LF	Pre-televise of Existing 48-Inch Sewer Main	\$20.00		\$4,600.00	\$16.00	\$3,68	0.00 S	\$6.00	\$1,380.00	\$7.50		\$1,725.00	\$18.00	\$4,140.00	\$45.00	\$10,350.0	\$11.00	\$2,530.00	\$11.00		\$2,530.00	\$10.00	\$2,300.00	\$20.00		\$4,600.00	\$20.00	\$4,0	4,600.00
1010	63	CY	Flowable Fill	\$100.00		\$6,300.00	\$140.00	\$8,82	0.00 S10	100.00	\$6,300.00	\$130.00		\$8,190.00	\$125.00	\$7,875.00	\$650.00	\$40,950.0	\$110.00	\$6,930.00	\$218.00		\$13,734.00	\$70.00	\$4,410.00	\$200.00		\$12,600.00	\$150.00	\$9,4	9,450.00
1020		EA	12 Inch Water Main Break/Leak Repair, All Types	\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,50	0.00 \$1,25	250.00	\$1,250.00	\$824.00		\$824.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$706.00	\$706.0	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,305.00		\$1,305.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,400.00	L	\$1,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,4	2,400.00
1040	48	HRS	Uniformed Police Officer for Special Conditions & Traffic	\$50.00		\$2,400.00	\$40.00	\$1,92	0.00 Sé	\$65.00	\$3,120.00	\$35.00	L	\$1,680.00	\$37.00	\$1,776.00	\$78.50	\$3,768.0	\$34.00	\$1,632.00	\$163.00		\$7,824.00	\$35.00	\$1,680.00	\$80.00	L	\$3,840.00	\$50.00	\$2,4	2,400.00
1050		CY	Locating Voids to Include Plan	\$6,000.00		\$6,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,80	0.00 \$2,00	00.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,300.00		\$2,300.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.0	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,263.00		\$3,263.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,600.00	<u> </u>	\$6,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,0	3,000.00
1050.1	8	CY	Grout and Grouting Voids	\$400.00		\$3,200.00	\$650.00	\$5,20	0.00 \$1,00	00.00	\$8,000.00	\$725.00		\$5,800.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,450.00	\$19,600.0	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$326.00		\$2,608.00	\$75.00	\$600.00	\$800.00	<u> </u>	\$6,400.00	\$300.00	\$2,4	2,400.00
3000.14		LS	Removal, Transportation and Disposal of A/C Pipe	\$7,500.00		\$7,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,70	0.00 \$1,00	00.00	\$1,000.00	\$540.00		\$540.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.0	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$2,176.00	L	\$2,176.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,200.00		\$3,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,5	1,500.00
3000.15		LS	Ashestos Abatement Work Plan	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1.30	0.00 \$1.00	00.00	\$1,000.00	\$401.52		\$401.52	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.0	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,176.00	L	\$2,176,00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,200.00		\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.0	1.000.00
			SUB-TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT			\$501,488.00		\$555,00	.50	\$62	25,657.00		5	\$667,148.77		\$714,503.00		\$679,128.0	,	\$719,026.00		L	\$770,335.65		\$844,937.96			\$838,900.00		\$927,1	,174.00

Prepared by 380 Solicitation No PROPOSAL TIME & DATE:	Antonio No. B4169.007 Commo No. C1-1693.00 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. 1002 3489 SAN ANTONION, TEXAS 7028-2449 TARLEATING OF BIRS  600PC644. South Proca 44546 Spidon No. 6 Project July 11-4514 MIE & 1000 AM				И		Lewis Contactors, In. P.O. Box 1623 Bertram, Texas 78605			kerbn Enceprise, I. P. 8830 Four Winds, Dr. Saire, 25.5 San Attento, T. Ca. to. 787.39			Gin Span, Inc. 780 Kentale Pty. Kemedale Pty, Texa 7000			Dur-Aber Einsepriese Inc. 7026 Grissom Rd. San Automb., Texas 78.25 I			Peado Construcios Co. 7054 Pipstone Schrit, Ican 78154			Wiking Corposalian 2655 Wakin Ni. San Anton p., Teuss 78224			Hollonan Coporation 13700 H 10E ast Convey, Texas 78109			Pric Constration Lid. Z/01 E. Hwy 350 Big Spring, Texas 79721			S.J. Loris Construction of Texas 140 98621, control 2000 San Atriotio, Texas 78216			Plpclagers, Inc. 7580 Grissom Rd San Attembo, Texas 78.251			Proto Sandshiefing & Conting. Inc. 94 Seath Press. San Attembo, Teast 78223.			
Item No.	Estimate Qty		of Issue	Description	Ur	nit Price			Unit Pri	rice	Te	otal	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	
			15	Mobilization															\$30,000.00								\$63,700.00			\$77,000.00			\$65,000,00			\$75,501.00			590 000 00	
100	i			Preparing R.O.W		\$18,000.00		\$18,000.00		3,000.00 4		\$31,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00		\$65,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$88,048.80		\$34,024.40			\$63,700.00	\$77,000.00		\$77,000.00	\$25,000.00		\$65,000.00			\$75,501.00			\$45,000.00	
								\$53,000.00				\$74,000.00			\$90,000.00			\$80,000.00			\$35,000.00			\$102,073.20			\$80,300.00			\$113,500.00			\$90,000.00			\$113,251.50			\$135,000.00	
			Total Ric	id Amount including Addendu	lum #1			\$554,488,00				\$629,007.50			\$715,657.00			\$747,148,77			\$749,503.00			\$781,201,20			\$799,326,00			\$881.815.65			\$934,937.96			\$952,151.50			\$1,062,174.00	
CALENDA	R DAYS TO	COMPL		and the same of th				60				60			60			60			60			60			60			60			60			60			60	
								[1]				[2]			[3]			[4]			[5]			[6]			[7]	•	•	[8]			[9]			[10]	•		[11]	